
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LynxRace Club 39:18 03:56

2 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 42:09 +02:51 04:13

3 144 Samuel Castela LynxRace Club 42:42 +03:24 04:16

4 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 43:45 +04:27 04:23

5 318 Bruninho Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club 43:48 +04:30 04:23

6 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal Lab Club 44:21 +05:03 04:26

7 136 Ricardo Candeias Unique Adventure 44:23 +05:05 04:26

8 683 António Vilhena Exército de Portugal 44:29 +05:11 04:27

9 789 Romel Agreda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 45:11 +05:53 04:31

10 1003 Cristhian Zarta Muñoz Individual 45:20 +06:02 04:32

11 796 Gonçalo Araújo Spínola Academia Militar 45:38 +06:20 04:34

12 169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 45:52 +06:34 04:35

13 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 46:58 +07:40 04:42

14 685 José Machado Exército de Portugal 48:16 +08:58 04:50

15 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 48:42 +09:24 04:52

16 319 Filipe Serra OCR Portugal Lab Club 49:27 +10:09 04:57

17 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 49:53 +10:35 04:59

18 329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 50:11 +10:53 05:01

19 343 Henrique Antunes Fénix OCR 50:24 +11:06 05:02

20 119 Marco lopes Individual 50:29 +11:11 05:03

21 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 50:36 +11:18 05:04

22 34 Ruben Carvalho OCR Portugal Lab Club 51:04 +11:46 05:06

23 756 Francisco Ribeiro Sem limites 51:16 +11:58 05:08

24 161 Marco Aurélio Cardoso Lopes Urban Fit 51:37 +12:19 05:10

25 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 51:39 +12:21 05:10

26 303 Marco Moura LynxRace Club 51:53 +12:35 05:11

27 256 João Marques Unique Adventure 51:59 +12:41 05:12

28 1001 Guillermo Gonzalez Individual 52:03 +12:45 05:12

29 315 ALEXANDRE FLORINDO OCR Portugal Lab Club 52:11 +12:53 05:13

30 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 52:13 +12:55 05:13

31 25 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club 52:15 +12:57 05:14

32 221 JOÃO ALMEIDA OCR Portugal Lab Club 52:17 +12:59 05:14

33 882 Gonçalo Silva OCR FIREMAN TEAM 52:34 +13:16 05:15

34 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 53:20 +14:02 05:20

35 693 Vicente Jorge Costa Paixão AVP 53:33 +14:15 05:21

36 369 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 53:35 +14:17 05:22

37 130 Miguel Fernandes LynxRace Club 53:48 +14:30 05:23

38 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 54:02 +14:44 05:24

39 473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército de Portugal 54:15 +14:57 05:26

40 883 Luís Félix OCR FIREMAN TEAM 54:17 +14:59 05:26

41 790 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 54:18 +15:00 05:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --15:00

End -- --16:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41

ELITE - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 54:22 +15:04 05:26

43 396 Ricardo Salgueiro Fénix OCR 54:40 +15:22 05:28

44 743 Daniel Soares T22 54:51 +15:33 05:29

45 288 Hélder Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 54:51 +15:33 05:29

46 872 Mário Ferraz Sousa Clube Simius 54:56 +15:38 05:30

47 71 Luis Manuel Rosa Marques Unique Adventure 55:02 +15:44 05:30

48 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club 55:03 +15:45 05:30

49 736 Ricardo Bargado OCR Clube TAP 55:10 +15:52 05:31

50 110 Carlos Miranda Sem limites 55:50 +16:32 05:35

51 82 Rui Cunha OCR Portugal Lab Club 56:18 +17:00 05:38

52 327 mauro fonseca Unique Adventure 56:27 +17:09 05:39

53 852 Francisco Abreu Academia Militar 56:36 +17:18 05:40

54 590 Ricardo Campos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 57:07 +17:49 05:43

55 871 Oliver Castro Souto SONS OF POSEIDON 57:13 +17:55 05:43

56 698 João Alves Pegasus OCR ProTeam 57:36 +18:18 05:46

57 856 Francisco Rodal FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 57:36 +18:18 05:46

58 723 André Silva LynxRace Club 57:37 +18:19 05:46

59 779 Fernando Narciso Academia Militar 57:39 +18:21 05:46

60 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 58:07 +18:49 05:49

61 228 Nuno Café LynxRace Club 58:30 +19:12 05:51

62 836 Gonçalo Emanuel Morais Sousa Individual 59:05 +19:47 05:54

63 340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 59:27 +20:09 05:57

64 186 Sílvia Silva Unique Adventure 01:01:37 +22:19 06:10

65 248 João Pombo Clube Simius 01:02:33 +23:15 06:15

66 767 Jorge Silva FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:04:09 +24:51 06:25

67 351 Carla Mochila LynxRace Club 01:04:46 +25:28 06:29

68 857 Anton Prado FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:05:56 +26:38 06:36

69 342 Ricardo Rebelo FENiX OCR 01:06:26 +27:08 06:39

70 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 01:06:29 +27:11 06:39

71 1004 Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure 01:07:05 +27:47 06:43

72 714 Bruno Mendes Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube 01:07:19 +28:01 06:44

73 170 Nelson Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:07:43 +28:25 06:46

74 531 Maikel Brito Varela Clube Simius 01:08:24 +29:06 06:50

75 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:09:11 +29:53 06:55

76 771 Miguel Graça Individual 01:09:20 +30:02 06:56

77 475 Inês Vicente Exército de Portugal 01:09:40 +30:22 06:58

78 502 Carolina Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:10:15 +30:57 07:01

79 463 Miguel Pombeiro Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube 01:10:17 +30:59 07:02

80 321 Pedro Miguel Antunes Machado URBANFIT RACE 01:11:35 +32:17 07:10

81 808 Gonçalo Santos Marques Unique Adventure 01:11:36 +32:18 07:10

82 27 Sofia Lobo Sem limites 01:12:43 +33:25 07:16

83 873 Vânia Morais Clube Simius 01:13:34 +34:16 07:21

84 219 Vitor Pinto Sem limites 01:14:35 +35:17 07:28

85 865 Vera Maia LynxRace Club 01:15:00 +35:42 07:30

86 840 Francisco Varela Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube 01:15:07 +35:49 07:31

87 821 Marisa Hipólito Exército de Portugal 01:15:44 +36:26 07:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41

ELITE - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:15:58 +36:40 07:36

89 881 Tiago Almeida Clube Simius 01:17:52 +38:34 07:47

90 849 Jorge Calado Ninja Factory 01:18:17 +38:59 07:50

91 370 lucie teixeira Exército de Portugal 01:20:36 +41:18 08:04

92 824 Inês Lopes Exército de Portugal 01:20:37 +41:19 08:04

93 337 Diogo Oliveira Clube Simius 01:24:50 +45:32 08:29

94 336 Janete Costa Clube Simius 01:25:24 +46:06 08:32

95 397 Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro Fénix OCR 01:26:41 +47:23 08:40

96 874 Ana Catarina Sousa Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube 01:32:51 +53:33 09:17

97 757 LUIS CASIMIRO OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:34:08 +54:50 09:25

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

76 DQ Sara Machado Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube

345 DQ Jorge Manuel Batista Mendes OCR Portugal Lab Club

366 DQ Susete Oliveira OCR FIREMAN TEAM

470 DQ ana margarida albuquerque Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube

567 DQ ALEXANDRA ISABEL GONCALVES 
CARVALHO

Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube

643 DQ Rui Oliveira OCR Portugal Lab Club

660 DQ Lara Lopes Urban Fit

732 DQ Vera Toubarro LynxRace Club

759 DQ Sara Rute OCR Portugal Lab Club

887 DQ MIGUEL CORREIA Individual

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41
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Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
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Start -99ºC -99%15:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%16:58

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 319 Filipe Serra OCR Portugal Lab Club 16-17 Masculino 49:27 04:57

2 315 ALEXANDRE FLORINDO OCR Portugal Lab Club 16-17 Masculino 52:11 +02:44 05:13

3 1004 Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure 16-17 Masculino 01:07:05 +17:38 06:43

4 808 Gonçalo Santos Marques Unique Adventure 16-17 Masculino 01:11:36 +22:08 07:10

18-19 Feminino
1 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 18-19 Feminino 58:07 05:49

18-19 Masculino
1 318 Bruninho Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club 18-19 Masculino 43:48 04:23

2 756 Francisco Ribeiro Sem limites 18-19 Masculino 51:16 +07:28 05:08

3 840 Francisco Varela Strong Team OCR, Trail e 
Atletismo Clube

18-19 Masculino 01:15:07 +31:19 07:31

20-24 Feminino
1 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 20-24 Feminino 01:06:29 06:39

2 824 Inês Lopes Exército de Portugal 20-24 Feminino 01:20:37 +14:07 08:04

20-24 Masculino
1 796 Gonçalo Araújo Spínola Academia Militar 20-24 Masculino 45:38 04:34

2 343 Henrique Antunes Fénix OCR 20-24 Masculino 50:24 +04:46 05:02

3 1001 Guillermo Gonzalez Individual 20-24 Masculino 52:03 +06:25 05:12

4 882 Gonçalo Silva OCR FIREMAN TEAM 20-24 Masculino 52:34 +06:56 05:15

5 883 Luís Félix OCR FIREMAN TEAM 20-24 Masculino 54:17 +08:39 05:26

6 852 Francisco Abreu Academia Militar 20-24 Masculino 56:36 +10:57 05:40

25-29 Feminino
1 370 lucie teixeira Exército de Portugal 25-29 Feminino 01:20:36 08:04

25-29 Masculino
1 329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 25-29 Masculino 50:11 05:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41

Elite

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024
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2 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 25-29 Masculino 51:39 +01:27 05:10

3 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 25-29 Masculino 52:13 +02:01 05:13

4 221 JOÃO ALMEIDA OCR Portugal Lab Club 25-29 Masculino 52:17 +02:06 05:14

5 369 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 53:35 +03:23 05:22

6 743 Daniel Soares T22 25-29 Masculino 54:51 +04:39 05:29

7 590 Ricardo Campos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 25-29 Masculino 57:07 +06:55 05:43

8 779 Fernando Narciso Academia Militar 25-29 Masculino 57:39 +07:27 05:46

9 836 Gonçalo Emanuel Morais Sousa Individual 25-29 Masculino 59:05 +08:53 05:54

10 857 Anton Prado FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:05:56 +15:45 06:36

30-34 Feminino
1 502 Carolina Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Feminino 01:10:15 07:01

2 821 Marisa Hipólito Exército de Portugal 30-34 Feminino 01:15:44 +05:28 07:34

3 874 Ana Catarina Sousa Strong Team OCR, Trail e 
Atletismo Clube

30-34 Feminino 01:32:51 +22:36 09:17

30-34 Masculino
1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LynxRace Club 30-34 Masculino 39:18 03:56

2 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal Lab Club 30-34 Masculino 44:21 +05:03 04:26

3 683 António Vilhena Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 44:29 +05:11 04:27

4 789 Romel Agreda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 45:11 +05:53 04:31

5 1003 Cristhian Zarta Muñoz Individual 30-34 Masculino 45:20 +06:01 04:32

6 685 José Machado Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 48:16 +08:57 04:50

7 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Masculino 50:36 +11:18 05:04

8 34 Ruben Carvalho OCR Portugal Lab Club 30-34 Masculino 51:04 +11:45 05:06

9 872 Mário Ferraz Sousa Clube Simius 30-34 Masculino 54:56 +15:37 05:30

10 736 Ricardo Bargado OCR Clube TAP 30-34 Masculino 55:10 +15:52 05:31

11 871 Oliver Castro Souto SONS OF POSEIDON 30-34 Masculino 57:13 +17:54 05:43

12 856 Francisco Rodal FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 57:36 +18:17 05:46

13 723 André Silva LynxRace Club 30-34 Masculino 57:37 +18:18 05:46

14 714 Bruno Mendes Strong Team OCR, Trail e 
Atletismo Clube

30-34 Masculino 01:07:19 +28:01 06:44

15 531 Maikel Brito Varela Clube Simius 30-34 Masculino 01:08:24 +29:05 06:50

16 321 Pedro Miguel Antunes Machado URBANFIT RACE 30-34 Masculino 01:11:35 +32:16 07:10

35-39 Feminino
1 475 Inês Vicente Exército de Portugal 35-39 Feminino 01:09:40 06:58

2 27 Sofia Lobo Sem limites 35-39 Feminino 01:12:43 +03:03 07:16

3 873 Vânia Morais Clube Simius 35-39 Feminino 01:13:34 +03:54 07:21

4 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Feminino 01:15:58 +06:18 07:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41

Elite

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024
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5 397 Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro Fénix OCR 35-39 Feminino 01:26:41 +17:00 08:40

35-39 Masculino
1 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 42:09 04:13

2 144 Samuel Castela LynxRace Club 35-39 Masculino 42:42 +00:33 04:16

3 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 43:45 +01:36 04:23

4 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 35-39 Masculino 48:42 +06:33 04:52

5 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 54:02 +11:52 05:24

6 473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 54:15 +12:06 05:26

7 790 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 35-39 Masculino 54:18 +12:09 05:26

8 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 54:22 +12:13 05:26

9 698 João Alves Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 57:36 +15:27 05:46

10 340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 35-39 Masculino 59:27 +17:18 05:57

11 248 João Pombo Clube Simius 35-39 Masculino 01:02:33 +20:24 06:15

12 170 Nelson Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:07:43 +25:34 06:46

13 849 Jorge Calado Ninja Factory 35-39 Masculino 01:18:17 +36:08 07:50

14 337 Diogo Oliveira Clube Simius 35-39 Masculino 01:24:50 +42:40 08:29

40-44 Feminino
1 186 Sílvia Silva Unique Adventure 40-44 Feminino 01:01:37 06:10

2 865 Vera Maia LynxRace Club 40-44 Feminino 01:15:00 +13:23 07:30

3 336 Janete Costa Clube Simius 40-44 Feminino 01:25:24 +23:47 08:32

40-44 Masculino
1 136 Ricardo Candeias Unique Adventure 40-44 Masculino 44:23 04:26

2 169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 45:52 +01:28 04:35

3 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 46:58 +02:35 04:42

4 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 53:20 +08:57 05:20

5 693 Vicente Jorge Costa Paixão AVP 40-44 Masculino 53:33 +09:10 05:21

6 396 Ricardo Salgueiro Fénix OCR 40-44 Masculino 54:40 +10:17 05:28

7 288 Hélder Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 54:51 +10:28 05:29

8 327 mauro fonseca Unique Adventure 40-44 Masculino 56:27 +12:03 05:39

9 767 Jorge Silva FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Masculino 01:04:09 +19:46 06:25

10 342 Ricardo Rebelo FENiX OCR 40-44 Masculino 01:06:26 +22:02 06:39

11 771 Miguel Graça Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:09:20 +24:56 06:56

12 463 Miguel Pombeiro Strong Team OCR, Trail e 
Atletismo Clube

40-44 Masculino 01:10:17 +25:53 07:02

13 219 Vitor Pinto Sem limites 40-44 Masculino 01:14:35 +30:12 07:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41
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Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
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14 881 Tiago Almeida Clube Simius 40-44 Masculino 01:17:52 +33:29 07:47

45-49 Feminino
1 351 Carla Mochila LynxRace Club 45-49 Feminino 01:04:46 06:29

45-49 Masculino
1 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 45-49 Masculino 49:53 04:59

2 119 Marco lopes Individual 45-49 Masculino 50:29 +00:36 05:03

3 161 Marco Aurélio Cardoso Lopes Urban Fit 45-49 Masculino 51:37 +01:44 05:10

4 303 Marco Moura LynxRace Club 45-49 Masculino 51:53 +01:59 05:11

5 256 João Marques Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 51:59 +02:05 05:12

6 25 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club 45-49 Masculino 52:15 +02:22 05:14

7 71 Luis Manuel Rosa Marques Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 55:02 +05:09 05:30

8 110 Carlos Miranda Sem limites 45-49 Masculino 55:50 +05:56 05:35

9 228 Nuno Café LynxRace Club 45-49 Masculino 58:30 +08:36 05:51

50-54 Masculino
1 130 Miguel Fernandes LynxRace Club 50-54 Masculino 53:48 05:23

2 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club 50-54 Masculino 55:03 +01:15 05:30

3 82 Rui Cunha OCR Portugal Lab Club 50-54 Masculino 56:18 +02:30 05:38

55-59 Feminino
1 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab Club 55-59 Feminino 01:09:11 06:55

60+ Masculino
1 757 LUIS CASIMIRO OCR Portugal Lab Club 60+ Masculino 01:34:08 09:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:41
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 813 José Mendes Exército de Portugal 51:04 05:06

2 142 Filipe Couto LynxRace Club 52:21 +01:17 05:14

3 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal Lab Club 53:51 +02:47 05:23

4 2055 João Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 54:59 +03:55 05:30

5 818 Luis Castro Exército de Portugal 55:01 +03:57 05:30

6 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 56:46 +05:42 05:41

7 2053 Gonçalo José Gomes Meneses 
Pimentel Individual 57:11 +06:07 05:43

8 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal Lab Club 57:17 +06:13 05:44

9 847 José Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 57:19 +06:15 05:44

10 2021 Miguel Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 58:33 +07:29 05:51

11 2061 Pedro Carvalho Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 59:21 +08:17 05:56

12 2059 Paulo Pires Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 59:26 +08:22 05:57

13 2060 Daniel Venceslau Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 59:30 +08:26 05:57

14 2050 Michael Lopes Individual 01:00:44 +09:40 06:04

15 2064 Helder Marcolino Scorpions 01:00:49 +09:45 06:05

16 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 01:01:29 +10:25 06:09

17 2058 João Reis Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 01:01:33 +10:29 06:09

18 851 Paulo Vieira CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 01:01:41 +10:37 06:10

19 815 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:03:05 +12:01 06:18

20 809 Nélio João Fraga Individual 01:03:45 +12:41 06:22

21 837 Hugo Alves OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:04:04 +13:00 06:24

22 587 Hugo Martins CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 01:04:09 +13:05 06:25

23 2056 Humberto Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 01:04:23 +13:19 06:26

24 2065 Tiago Ribeiro VIEIRA FIT 01:07:56 +16:52 06:48

25 850 Pedro Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:08:09 +17:05 06:49

26 748 Francisco Contel-Martins CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 01:08:53 +17:49 06:53

27 2029 Bruno Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:09:29 +18:25 06:57

28 2022 Francisco Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:09:54 +18:50 06:59

29 843 André Alberto Vieira da Silva Pereira Individual 01:10:52 +19:48 07:05

30 834 José Tiago Vieira da Silva Pereira Individual 01:11:05 +20:01 07:06

31 2028 João Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:11:06 +20:02 07:07

32 833 Fabio Nunes CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 01:11:11 +20:07 07:07

33 2011 André Botelho CrossBox Chaves 01:11:14 +20:10 07:07

34 2012 Rafael Guerra FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:11:23 +20:19 07:08

35 2001 Telmo Pereira Black Bull 01:11:43 +20:39 07:10

36 2063 Diogo Ruivo Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 01:11:52 +20:48 07:11

37 2019 Alex Rego FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:13:03 +21:59 07:18

38 2024 Luís Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:13:13 +22:09 07:19

39 2062 Fernando Pedro Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 01:13:53 +22:49 07:23

40 845 Alexandre Miguel Rechestre 
Gonçalves OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:14:54 +23:50 07:29

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --15:40

End -- --17:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

COMPETITIVE - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 2049 João Valdrez Malta Individual 01:16:09 +25:05 07:37

42 819 Miguel Poeira Individual 01:16:57 +25:53 07:42

43 2036 Ana Meireles FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:17:10 +26:06 07:43

44 2015 Mário Carvalho FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:18:08 +27:04 07:49

45 2042 Daniela Vieira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:18:10 +27:06 07:49

46 2026 Renato Santarém FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:18:28 +27:24 07:51

47 2040 Ana Rita Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:18:49 +27:45 07:53

48 2043 Marisa Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:20:41 +29:37 08:04

49 2032 Nilza Figueiredo FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:20:41 +29:37 08:04

50 2037 Sónia Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:21:50 +30:46 08:11

51 2035 Ana Teixeira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:21:52 +30:48 08:11

52 2025 Miguel Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:22:57 +31:53 08:18

53 832 Tânia Miller CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 01:23:45 +32:41 08:23

54 2054 Carla silva Individual 01:24:06 +33:02 08:25

55 2010 João Cavaleiro CrossBox Chaves 01:25:42 +34:38 08:34

56 2018 Luís Pinto de Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:25:59 +34:55 08:36

57 2027 Miguel Canongia FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:28:20 +37:16 08:50

58 2023 Luis Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:30:17 +39:13 09:02

59 2020 Marco Brás FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:30:25 +39:21 09:02

60 2016 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:30:38 +39:34 09:04

61 2033 Adriana Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:31:09 +40:05 09:07

62 2030 Pedro Guedes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:31:29 +40:25 09:09

63 2052 Edgar Pereira Individual 01:42:52 +51:48 10:17

64 2044 Margarida Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:54:27 +01:03:23 11:27

65 2041 Gisela Esteves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:54:29 +01:03:25 11:27

66 858 Alba Melendez FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:59:02 +01:07:58 11:54

67 2005 Bruno João da silva Araújo Black piguElitos 02:01:26 +01:10:22 12:09

68 2008 Gilda Eduarda Martins da Silva Black piguElitos 02:01:26 +01:10:22 12:09

69 2003 Pedro Emanuel Pereira Soares Black piguElitos 02:01:26 +01:10:22 12:09

70 2009 Maria João Pereira Soares Black piguElitos 02:01:26 +01:10:22 12:09

71 2002 Davide Rua Carneiro Black piguElitos 02:01:26 +01:10:22 12:09

72 2006 João Diogo Pereira Guimarães Black piguElitos 02:01:27 +01:10:23 12:09

73 2004 André Domingos Carvalhosa 
Sobreiro Black piguElitos 02:01:27 +01:10:23 12:09

74 2007 Telma Martins da Silva Black piguElitos 02:01:27 +01:10:23 12:09

75 2038 Liliana Barros FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:06:34 +01:15:30 12:39

76 2034 Patrícia Monteiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:06:34 +01:15:30 12:39

77 2046 Jéssica Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:07:23 +01:16:19 12:44

78 2039 Jennifer Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:09:45 +01:18:41 12:58

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

292 DQ Helena Almeida Pegasus OCR ProTeam

313 DQ Patrícia Ribeiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam

550 DQ Joana Rodrigues Strong Team OCR, Trail e Atletismo Clube

706 DQ Sara pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

COMPETITIVE - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

746 DQ Miguel Barreiros CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES

747 DQ Leonor Barreiros CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES

812 DQ Sara Lage FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

COMPETITIVE - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start -99ºC -99%15:40

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%17:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 845 Alexandre Miguel Rechestre Gonçalves OCR Portugal Lab Club 16-17 Masculino 01:14:54 07:29

20-24 Feminino

1 2033 Adriana Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

20-24 Feminino 01:31:09 09:07

20-24 Masculino
1 2065 Tiago Ribeiro VIEIRA FIT 20-24 Masculino 01:07:56 06:48

2 2011 André Botelho CrossBox Chaves 20-24 Masculino 01:11:14 +03:18 07:07

3 2015 Mário Carvalho FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

20-24 Masculino 01:18:08 +10:12 07:49

4 2010 João Cavaleiro CrossBox Chaves 20-24 Masculino 01:25:42 +17:45 08:34

5 2016 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

20-24 Masculino 01:30:38 +22:42 09:04

25-29 Feminino

1 2036 Ana Meireles FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 01:17:10 07:43

2 2042 Daniela Vieira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 01:18:10 +01:00 07:49

3 2040 Ana Rita Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 01:18:49 +01:38 07:53

4 2037 Sónia Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 01:21:50 +04:40 08:11

5 2044 Margarida Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 01:54:27 +37:17 11:27

6 2046 Jéssica Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 02:07:23 +50:13 12:44

7 2039 Jennifer Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Feminino 02:09:45 +52:35 12:58

25-29 Masculino
1 818 Luis Castro Exército de Portugal 25-29 Masculino 55:01 05:30

2 2021 Miguel Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 58:33 +03:32 05:51

3 850 Pedro Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:08:09 +13:07 06:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

Competitive

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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4 843 André Alberto Vieira da Silva Pereira Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:10:52 +15:50 07:05

5 834 José Tiago Vieira da Silva Pereira Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:11:05 +16:03 07:06

6 2028 João Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:11:06 +16:05 07:07

7 2019 Alex Rego FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:13:03 +18:01 07:18

8 2018 Luís Pinto de Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:25:59 +30:58 08:36

9 2023 Luis Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:30:17 +35:15 09:02

10 2030 Pedro Guedes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:31:29 +36:27 09:09

30-34 Feminino

1 858 Alba Melendez FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Feminino 01:59:02 11:54

2 2009 Maria João Pereira Soares Black piguElitos 30-34 Feminino 02:01:26 +02:23 12:09

30-34 Masculino
1 813 José Mendes Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 51:04 05:06

2 142 Filipe Couto LynxRace Club 30-34 Masculino 52:21 +01:17 05:14

3 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 56:46 +05:42 05:41

4 2050 Michael Lopes Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:00:44 +09:40 06:04

5 2064 Helder Marcolino Scorpions 30-34 Masculino 01:00:49 +09:45 06:05

6 809 Nélio João Fraga Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:03:45 +12:40 06:22

7 2029 Bruno Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:09:29 +18:25 06:57

8 2022 Francisco Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:09:54 +18:50 06:59

9 2012 Rafael Guerra FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:11:23 +20:19 07:08

10 2063 Diogo Ruivo Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 30-34 Masculino 01:11:52 +20:47 07:11

11 819 Miguel Poeira Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:16:57 +25:53 07:42

12 2026 Renato Santarém FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:18:28 +27:24 07:51

13 2027 Miguel Canongia FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:28:20 +37:16 08:50

14 2052 Edgar Pereira Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:42:52 +51:48 10:17

15 2005 Bruno João da silva Araújo Black piguElitos 30-34 Masculino 02:01:26 +01:10:21 12:09

35-39 Feminino

1 2035 Ana Teixeira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

35-39 Feminino 01:21:52 08:11

2 2054 Carla silva Individual 35-39 Feminino 01:24:06 +02:14 08:25

3 2041 Gisela Esteves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

35-39 Feminino 01:54:29 +32:36 11:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

Competitive

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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4 2008 Gilda Eduarda Martins da Silva Black piguElitos 35-39 Feminino 02:01:26 +39:33 12:09

35-39 Masculino
1 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal Lab Club 35-39 Masculino 53:51 05:23

2 2055 João Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 35-39 Masculino 54:59 +01:08 05:30

3 2059 Paulo Pires Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 35-39 Masculino 59:26 +05:35 05:57

4 2060 Daniel Venceslau Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 35-39 Masculino 59:30 +05:39 05:57

5 587 Hugo Martins CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 35-39 Masculino 01:04:09 +10:18 06:25

6 2049 João Valdrez Malta Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:16:09 +22:18 07:37

7 2003 Pedro Emanuel Pereira Soares Black piguElitos 35-39 Masculino 02:01:26 +01:07:35 12:09

8 2002 Davide Rua Carneiro Black piguElitos 35-39 Masculino 02:01:26 +01:07:35 12:09

9 2006 João Diogo Pereira Guimarães Black piguElitos 35-39 Masculino 02:01:27 +01:07:36 12:09

10 2004 André Domingos Carvalhosa Sobreiro Black piguElitos 35-39 Masculino 02:01:27 +01:07:36 12:09

40-44 Feminino
1 832 Tânia Miller CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 40-44 Feminino 01:23:45 08:23

2 2007 Telma Martins da Silva Black piguElitos 40-44 Feminino 02:01:27 +37:41 12:09

3 2038 Liliana Barros FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Feminino 02:06:34 +42:48 12:39

4 2034 Patrícia Monteiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Feminino 02:06:34 +42:49 12:39

40-44 Masculino
1 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal Lab Club 40-44 Masculino 57:17 05:44

2 2061 Pedro Carvalho Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 40-44 Masculino 59:21 +02:03 05:56

3 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 40-44 Masculino 01:01:29 +04:11 06:09

4 2056 Humberto Dias JD STUDIO FITNESS 40-44 Masculino 01:04:23 +07:06 06:26

5 748 Francisco Contel-Martins CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 40-44 Masculino 01:08:53 +11:35 06:53

6 833 Fabio Nunes CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 40-44 Masculino 01:11:11 +13:54 07:07

7 2025 Miguel Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Masculino 01:22:57 +25:40 08:18

8 2020 Marco Brás FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Masculino 01:30:25 +33:07 09:02

45-49 Feminino

1 2043 Marisa Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

45-49 Feminino 01:20:41 08:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

Competitive

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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45-49 Masculino

1 2053 Gonçalo José Gomes Meneses 
Pimentel Individual 45-49 Masculino 57:11 05:43

2 847 José Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

45-49 Masculino 57:19 +00:08 05:44

3 2058 João Reis Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 45-49 Masculino 01:01:33 +04:21 06:09

4 851 Paulo Vieira CLUBE URBAN OBSTACLES 45-49 Masculino 01:01:41 +04:29 06:10

5 837 Hugo Alves OCR Portugal Lab Club 45-49 Masculino 01:04:04 +06:52 06:24

6 2001 Telmo Pereira Black Bull 45-49 Masculino 01:11:43 +14:31 07:10

7 2062 Fernando Pedro Macedo Box - Queijo Bornes 45-49 Masculino 01:13:53 +16:41 07:23

50-54 Feminino

1 2032 Nilza Figueiredo FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

50-54 Feminino 01:20:41 08:04

50-54 Masculino
1 815 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 50-54 Masculino 01:03:05 06:18

55-59 Masculino

1 2024 Luís Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

55-59 Masculino 01:13:13 07:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 20-mai.-2024 17:42

Competitive

Flavius Challenge OCR 2024
Chaves, PT

18-maio-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


